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Trupti Dalvi

From: Irfan Sayed
Sent: 20 March 2024 09:33
To: Trupti Dalvi
Cc: Urmila Jadhav; Suraj Kumbhar; Herambraj Sonawane; Stephen P; Divesh Tripathi; Antim Sharma; Lovejot Sekhon; Akshay Sharma; Prakash Mistry; Khushbu Verma; Shama Nair
Subject: FW: IRISH HOUSE_LUCKNOW TV requirement 
Attachments: LKO_D15-15A_IRISH HOUSE_TV  BOQ_190324.xlsx; LKN_T3_IRISH HOUSE_190324_ ELEVATIONS_TV DETAILS.pdf; LKO_DSHA_THE IRISH HOUSE_D15-15A_GFC_R0_230928_POWER 

LAYOUT.pdf

Importance: High

Dear TrupƟ 
 
Please find aƩached TV requirements for LKO-T3-Irish House. 
 
Request you to upload the same on Safal today first half and confirm PR details once done. 
 
Regards, 
Irfan 
 
 

From: Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>  
Sent: Wednesday, March 20, 2024 9:23 AM 
To: Irfan Sayed <irfan.sayed@travelfoodservices.com>; Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>; Herambraj Sonawane <mumbai.purchase1@k-corp.in> 
Cc: Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com> 
Subject: FW: IRISH HOUSE_LUCKNOW TV requirement  
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Hi Irfan, 
 
Kindly review and share the Purchase Request for said units with @Herambraj Sonawane – to order and deliver the same before 27th March 24. Also @Herambraj Sonawane 
– share the 55” screen brochure/ specification/ dimension details with Irfan immediately. 
 
Regards, 
Lovejot. 
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From: Pankaj ARA <pankaj@aradesign.in>  
Sent: Tuesday, March 19, 2024 8:24 PM 
To: 'Lovejot Sekhon' <lovejot.sekhon@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: 'Irfan Sayed' <irfan.sayed@travelfoodservices.com>; 'Prakash Mistry' <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; 'Shama Nair' <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; 
'Jinisha ARA' <jinisha@aradesign.in>; 'Amey Dahanukar' <ameyd@aradesign.in> 
Subject: IRISH HOUSE_LUCKNOW TV requirement  
 
Hi Lovejot, 
 
IniƟally we had given the projector for this space (aƩached electrical layout for locaƟon reference). but due to height constrains it will not fit.  
 
So, requesƟng you to order 2no. 55 inch led TV screen.  
 
Hi Irfan, 
 
Please find aƩached layout and elevaƟon for TV locaƟon. You can pull the wires from carl’s junior side. 
 
Please call be if you have any concern.  
 
Regards 
 
Pankaj Panwar 
Architect 
 
 
ARA designs 
1st Flr Dwarka, 57 Tagore Road,  
Santacruz West, Mumbai - 400 054 
 
Tel    +9122 26482236 / 37 
Fax   +9122 26482238 

 
 


